
OMB CONTROL NO.:  1006-0006
BUREAU OF RECLAMATION

DISTRICT SUMMARY OF CERTIFICATION AND 
DECLARATION FORMS

TABULATION A of Individual and Entity Certification Forms
(Forms 7-2180, 7-2180EZ, and 7-2181)

 District Name:FORM 7-21SUMM-C 
Tabulation A 

2026
 Do not use this form after December 31, 2026.  Type or print in ink.  Date and initial crossouts and corrections.  Visit www.usbr.gov/rra for more information.

1. LANDHOLDINGS OF (choose only one): □ Qualified Recipients
240 through 960

(District Category 1)

□ Qualified Recipients
80 through 960

(District Category 2)

□ Qualified
Recipients
Over 960

□ Limited
Recipients

40 through 320

□ Limited
 Recipients Over 
320 through 640

□ Limited
Recipients
Over 640

2. (a)
Name of Direct Landholder 

(b) (c)
Acreage* Directly

Owned in
This District

(d)
Acreage* Directly 

Leased FROM Other 
Parties 

in This District

(e)
Directly Owned 

Excess Acreage*
in This District

(f)
Directly Held

Full-Cost Acreage*
In This District

M
ul

tid
is

tri
ct

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

3. TOTAL NUMBER OF ACRES  (a) (b) (c) (d)

4. TOTAL NUMBER OF LANDHOLDERS  
(a) 
[on this page]

(b) (c) (d) (e) (f)

*Irrigable and/or irrigation acres.

http://www.usbr.gov/rra/RRAforms/7-21SUMM-C_Inst.pdf
https://www.usbr.gov/rra
https://www.usbr.gov/rra/RRA_forms/7-21SUMM-C_Inst.pdf

	Page 1

	Reset: 
	Instruction Link: 
	Name: 
	district: 

	Landholding C-A: Off
	Landholder Name C-A: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	MultidistrictCA: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off

	Acreage Owned C-A: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	Acreage Leased C-A: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	Excess Acreage C-A: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	Full-Cost Acreage C-A: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	Total Acreage Owned C-A: 
	Total Acreage Leased C-A: 
	Total Excess Acreage C-A: 
	Total Full-Cost Acreage C-A: 
	Landholder_Count: 
	MD_Count: 
	Owned_Count: 
	Leased_Count: 
	Excess_Count: 
	FullCost_Count: 


