OMB CONTROL NO.: 1006-0006 BUREAU OF RECLAMATION

FORM 7-21SUMM-C Tabulation A 2026

DISTRICT SUMMARY OF CERTIFICATION AND DECLARATION FORMS

TABULATION A of Individual and Entity Certification Forms (Forms 7-2180, 7-2180EZ, and 7-2181)

District Name	e:		

o no	t use this form after December 31, 2026. Ty	pe or print in ink. Date and init	ial crossouts and corr	ections	. Visit www.usbr.g	ov/rra for more inform	nation.			
1.	LANDHOLDINGS OF (choose only one):	Qualified Recipients 240 through 960 (District Category 1)	Qualified Recipi 80 through 960 (District Category		☐ Qualified Recipients Over 960	☐ Limited Recipients 40 through 320	☐ Limited Recipients Over 320 through 640	☐ Limited Recipients Over 640		
2.		(a) If Direct Landholder		Multidistrict (5)	(c) Acreage* Directly Owned in This District	(d) Acreage* Directly Leased FROM Other Parties in This District	(e) Directly Owned Excess Acreage* in This District	(f) Directly Held Full-Cost Acreage* In This District		
(1)										
(2))									
(3)										
(4))									
(5))									
(6))									
(7))									
(8))									
(9))									
(10	0)									
(1	1)									
(12	2)									
(13	3)									
(14	4)									
(1	5)									
(16	6)									
(17	7)									
(18	8)									
(19	9)									
(20	0)									
3.		TOTAL N	UMBER OF ACRES		(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)		
4.	TOTAL NU	IMBER OF LANDHOLDERS	(a) [on this page]	(b)	(c)	(d)	(e)	(f)		
*Irrigable and/or irrigation acres.										